
AS OF  1/27/2020

Pulpit Supply  *Currently Serving a Congregation

GUEST MINISTER  - 1 Service a minimum $75 Honorarium, plus mileage current IRS rate $.575 a mile.  Additional Service $25

Presbyterian
Rev Anne Ard 150 Steelhead Lane Bellefonte PA  16823 (814) 548-7075 annekard@centresafe.org

Rev John       Dean PO Box 272, 674 Brewhouse Lane Alexandria PA  16611 (814) 669-8567 deaner6@verizon.net

Rev Robert Frankenberg 1300 Harris Street State College PA  16803 (814) 867-1809 grebneknarf@gmail.com

Rev Samuel Huffard 500 E. Marylyn Ave. B-28 State College PA 16801 (814) 234-1983

Rev Barbara Mosch 487 Sierra Lane State College PA  16803 (814) 321-8349 b_mosch@yahoo.com

Rev Thomas Poole 150 Steelhead Lane Bellefonte PA  16823 (814) 548-7075 tgpoole@comcast.net

Rev Charles Swenson 3433 Juniata Gap Road Altoona PA 16601 (814) 515-2507 sallie.swenson@atlanticbb.net

Rev Alfred Wilson 1449 Curtin Street State College PA  16803 (814) 470-7446 alwwilson62@verizon.net

Rev Robert Zorn 724 Lower Creek Road Milroy PA  17063 (717) 667-6345 fatherzorn@yahoo.com

Christian Missionary Alliance (No Communion)

Rev Charles Stump 228 Hartzler Dr. Belleville PA  17004 (717) 935-7486 stumps228@centurylink.net

Church of the Brethren (Approved for Communion)

Rev Mark Liller* 2 Moore Lane Hollidaysburg PA  16648 (814) 695-3979 mwliller@gmail.com
CURRENTLY SERVING TYRONE

Evangelical Lutheran Church of America (Approved for Communion)

Rev James Park Bricker* 54 Nickel Drive Mifflintown  PA  17059 (717) 535-5416 gymbri@embarqmail.com

 CURRENTLY SERVING VIRA

United Methodist (No communion)

Rev Peggy Bonsell 723 North 6th Street Bellwood PA 16617 (814) 742-7741

Rev Charles Gummo 618 Susquehanna Ave. Curwensville PA 16833 (814) 236-0674 chasgummo@atlanticbb.net

Certified Lay Preachers and Commissioned Lay Pastors (Approved for Communion) 

CLP Gary B Jewart* 413 Anderson St Curwensville PA  16833 (814) 236-1640 gbjewart@gmail.com

CURRENTLY SERVING WINBURNE AND CURWENSVILLE

CLP Janet Kephart* PO Box 162 Sandy Ridge PA 16677 (814) 342-6613 janet_kephart@yahoo.com

CURRENTLY SERVING JUNIATA

CLP Leanne Gill Peters* 2404 Carbon Mine Rd Clearfield PA  16830 (814) 765-1433 apeters@atlanticbb.net 

CURRENTLY SERVING GRACE UNITED & FRUIT HILL

Elder Lamarr Adamson 208 W. Sherman Ave. DuBois PA  15801 (814) 371-8338 laja208@yahoo.com

Elder Richard Barkley 224 Johns Drive Clearfield PA  16830 (814) 765-7444

Elder Martha Bloom 4 North 2
nd

 St., Apt. 6B Clearfield PA  16830 (814) 205-4225 marthabloom55@gmail.com 

Elder Nancy Bostian 1680 Bristol Avenue, Apt. 208 State College PA 16801 (814) 441-9458 bost4904@gmail.com

Elder Bill Conway 201 Brentwood Dr Philipsburg PA  16866 (814) 342-5930 4conways@comcast.net

Elder Candace Dannaker 203 E Howard St. Bellefonte PA  16823 (814) 355-7577 candacedannaker7@gmail.com

Elder Thalia Fleetwood 133 Ash Lawn Road Bedford PA  15522 (814) 623-2234 fleet@bedford.net

Elder Albert J Holtzinger* 512 S 22nd Street Altoona PA  16602 (814) 942-2112 ajh21@atlanticbb.net

CURRENTLY SERVING GRACE UCC

Elder Stan Howes 260 Arandale Bedford PA  15522 (814) 623-1661 deepwoodbdf@aol.com

Elder Scott Kretchmar 1320 Inverary Place State College PA 16801 (814) 404-6458 rsk1@psu.edu

Elder Ken Lynch 2006 W Chestnut Ave Altoona PA  16601 (814) 935-9272 klynchcre@gmail.com

Elder Ken Raney 10 Sandra Circle State College PA 16801 (814) 880-2723 kiraney@comcast.net

Elder Dave Shobert 417 Knarr St. DuBois PA  15801 (814) 371-2941 dsshobert@comcast.net

Elder Kate Sillman 1898 Rattlesnake Pike Julian PA  16844 (814) 571-5818 kas132@psu.edu

Elder Rick Woomer 460 Mill Gate Rd Bellefonte PA  16823 (814) 355-4789 raw161@psu.edu

Church of the Brethern (No Communion)

Ms Beverly Skopic

CURRENTLY SERVING WITH MT UNION

Independent (No Communion)

Mr David Dimmick 100 Hawknest Way, Apt. 835 Bellefonte PA 16823 (814) 441-1432 fdd1@psu.edu

Inquirer/Candidate (No Communion)

Elder Mary Morrow 50 Fort Place, Apt. A6A Staten Island NY 10301 (814) 935-4020 marylmorrow@hotmail.com

Approved to Preach (No Communion)

Elder Todd Lewis 854 Morrow Rd Tyrone PA 16686 (814) 684-3046 Todd@shoeflyshoe.com

Elder Terry Musser 1056 S Eagle Valley Road Bellefonte PA 16823 (814) 548-7960 txm4@psu.edu


